DIMENSIONS
45
46
21
Dali Dimming Relay Module
For More Information Contact Havit Lighting
143 Beauchamp Road
Matraville NSW 2036
Australia
Tel:  02 9381 83000
Fax:  02 9666 8881
Email:  sales@havit.com.au
Web:  www.havit.com.au Warranty Terms & Conditions www.havit.com.au
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number HV9107-2303SAC-HP
Material Plastic
Colour White
IP Rating IP20
No. of Addresses 1
Input Voltage 240V
Output Power 200w LED
Consumption <30ma
Working Temp -30 °C - 55 °C
Dimmable Yes - Dali
Dimming Range 0-100%
Protection Overload & Short Circuit
Warranty 3 Years Replacement
COMPATIBLE LOADS
Compatible Load Types
Load Symbol Load Type Maximum Load Remarks
Dimmable LED lamps
Dimmable LED drivers
Due to variety of LED lamp
designs, maximum number
of LED lamps is further
dependent on power factor
result when connected to
dimmer.
Maximum permitted number
of drivers is 200W divided
by driver nameplate power
rating.
Incandescent lighting,
HV Halogen lamps
Low voltage halogen
lighting with electronic
transformers
100W @ 120V
200W @ 230V
100W @ 120V
200W @ 230V
200W @ 120V
400W @ 230V
100W @ 120V
200W @ 230V
SAMPLE WIRING DIAGRAM
(2)With Single AC Push Switch
PUSH
L
N
L
Min.Set
L NNOUT L
N
AC 100-240V
DA
DA DALI
L
Min.Set
L NNOUT L
N
AC 100-240V
DA
DA DALI
≤ 80m
1
≤ 80m
2
L
N
N(N<10)
1
≤ 80m
2N(N<10)